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Prove Speciali - Special Stage

Numero Prova Speciale
Special Stage number

Trasferimento - Road Section

Comuni coinvolti - Involved cities

13

Olbia

Legenda - Key table

63 52

41
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18 Maggio - Tappa 1

PODIUM

SERVICE PARK
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TC / SS Location Km SS Km RS Km TOT Targ. T. AVS 1st car Sec.

0 Olbia RZ 1 8.30

Km to run to RZ 2 31,13 65,93 97,06

1 Coiluna 57,82 57,82 1.10 49,6 9.40

SS 1 Crastazza 31,13 0.03 9.43

Alà dei Sardi , Remote Refuelling ( All Competitors ) RZ 2

8,11 km after SS 1

Km to run to RZ 3 41,57 57,73 99,30

2 Cant. Mazzinaiu 20,59 51,72 1.12 43,1 10.55

SS 2 Terranova 21,21 0.03 10.58

3 Sorilis 3,35 24,56 0.33 44,7 11.31

SS 3 Monte Olia 20,36 0.03 11.34

3A Olbia R IN 41,90 62,26 1.16 49,2 12.50

Regrouping / Technical Zone 0.20

3B Olbia R OUT / SP IN 13.10

Service Park A 72,70 123,66 196,36 0.30

3C Olbia SP OUT RZ 3 13.40

Km to run to RZ 4 31,13 65,93 97,06

4 Coiluna 57,82 57,82 1.10 49,6 14.50

SS 4 Crastazza 31,13 0.03 14.53

Alà dei Sardi , Remote Refuelling ( All Competitors ) RZ 4

8,11 km after SS 4

Km to run to RZ 5 41,57 57,73 99,30

5 Cant. Mazzinaiu 20,59 51,72 1.12 43,1 16.05

SS 5 Terranova 21,21 0.03 16.08

6 Sorilis 3,35 24,56 0.33 44,7 16.41

SS 6 Monte Olia 20,36 0.03 16.44

6A Olbia PF IN 41,90 62,26 1.16 49,2 18.00

Parc Fermé / Technical Zone

6B Olbia PF OUT / SP Flexi IN

Service Park B 72,70 123,66 196,36 0.45

6C Olbia SP Flexi OUT / OPF IN

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 6C closes at  21.00

Vers. RB2   06 mar TOT 145,40 247,32 392,72 9.30
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